UCCHTAR MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA

MANDAL DELHI

(Regular/Private Examination —2015)

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION

All the Student’s of UMSM Delhi are informed you that the Examination

Schedule of (10+2) " will be Started from 13" (Saturday) JUNE 2015. Appearing Students
Please check their Date Sheet by online facility; the Time Table of Exams are given below.

Date Sheet
Date Day Subject Time
13/06/2015 Saturday Hindi, 7:30 To 10:30
15/06/2015 Monday Encihi ﬁ‘m, 23 7:30 To 10:30
16/06/2015 Tuesday ) sics, Accountarey 7:30 To 10:30
17/06/2015 Wednesday /. “f Mathematics R 7:30 To 10:30
18/06/2015 Thursday /' /& | Chemistry, Business, Stady 7:30 To 10:30
19/06/2015 Friday | /& /| Biology, Political Scienca) Book keeping 7:30 To 10:30
20/06/2015 | Saturday| Jp | | Sanskrit, History 7:30 To 10:30
22/06/2015 Monday | '¢ | | Philosoph 4 = 7:30 To 10:30
23/06/2015 Tuesday S Dr.:awing, Geography / & 7:30 To 10:30
24/06/2015 Wednesday'\ 7% |"HOme Science, Ciyics <&/ 7:30 To 10:30
25/06/2015 | Thursday '%SOLuolo’gy%, duCatlo‘gv\ = 7:30 To 10:30
27/06/2015 | Friday <z s, LT RaMting,Gomputer 7:30 T0 10:30
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Secretary
K.A.Singh

Website :- www.umsmdelhi.co.in

E-mail :- infoumsmdelhi@gmail.com



http://www.umsmdelhi.co.in/
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UCCHTAR MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA MANDAL DELHI

(DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2015)

All the Student’s of UMSM Delhi are informed you that the Examination Schedule of
D.Ed. will be Started from 21" (Saturday) JUNE 2015. Appearing Students
Please check their Date Sheet by online facility; the Time Table of Exams is given below.

FIRST YEAR
Date Day Subject Time
13/06/2015 | Saturday | CLIELDHOOD-&DEVLOPMENT 11:30AM To 1:30PM
15/06/2015 | Monday EDUCW}AN SOCIETY 11:30AM To 1:30PM
16/06/2015 | Tuesday | EDUG IN' SOCIAVERAME 11:30AM To 1:30PM
17/06/2015 | Wednesday | SELFIDENTIFICATION G 11:30AM To 1:30PM
18/06/2015 | Thursday |/ TBACHING METHOD OF ENGIYSH 11:30AM To 1:30PM
£§D|,MATHEMAT|CS Ga
19/06/2015 | Friday ACTICAL a\ 11:30AM To 1:30PM
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SECONBVEAR
Date Day Subject Time
13/06/2015 Saturday BASIC EDU.EVALU. 11:30AM To 1:30PM
15/06/2015 Monday SCHOOL MANG.DEV 11:30AM To 1:30PM
16/06/2015 Tuesday HINDI 11:30AM To 1:30PM
17/06/2015 | Wednesday | S.STUDY 11:30AM To 1:30PM
18/06/2015 | Thursday | MATHEMATICS 11:30AM To 1:30PM
10/06/2015 | Friday AGRICULTURE 11:30AM To 1:30PM
20/06/2015 Saturday PRAC./VIVA 11:30AM To 1:30PM







